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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kiuyk LI
Bakapuyk M..
Kiuyk B.I.
GeanHsk LI
Kivyk M.I.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Kopotnu O.T.

Llerenbcbkni L.

Kopotnu-®eamHsak O.I.

Xutpunyuenko C.B.
Xutpuuenko H.I.
Xutpuuerko B.C.
Typuak I.B.
Jloba O.B.
Jlroba O.0.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Llerenbcbknia 1.0.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH CA.
'pomeHko B.IM.
Bakapuyk AM.
Mysunuenko [.O.
IpomeHko T.B.
['pomeHko A.B.
L erenbcbknin O.l.
Joba 1.0.
JybHa M.M.
Mysunuenko O.l.
Mysunuenko C.M.
[y6Ha 4.M.
®epopueHko HO.M.
Miukyp B.I.
Tkau Al
Miukyp I'.T.
Maszypok HO.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
Miukyp .M.

KomaHpaHuih 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 16

2023

Kny6u Opgeca, Ogeca fliamaHT

CkBupa

B 220 [/ 49.7317805 /] 29.6309831

23.07.2023 06:30:00
CoHAYHO

38
494

367.406

929
55
44

Kogp,
244978
241045
244979
241027
244980
240040
240038
241013
243901
241016
241047
243624
241117
240039
243659
243660
241116
241113
243652
240061
243653
241051
243898
245038
241052
245025
243783
243893
245046
245039
245040
243786
241057
240048
243792
240049
244975
244976
240050

Kny6
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
19 5

59 22

21
27
22
14
14
23
22
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11

11:37:20
12:07:45
1175.59

1066.68

11:37:20
12:14:48
00:37:28

56
38

banun
433.27
485.92
42531
49429
43449
449.39
465.31
36143
470.41
268.37
0.00
100.00
0.00
16347
0.00
0.00
371.84
0.00
89.59
84.69
95.92
165.92
271.02
190.41
81.63
0.00
85.10
0.00
0.00
95.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
91.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom

6830.23
6666.62
6386.54
6321.28
6317.62
577324
5516.30
5251.39
4739.71
4585.89
4393.69
429446
4195.68
3724.08
3685.10
3621.15
3613.86
337046
3291.31
2946.59
2888.40
277530
274486
245294
225848
2139.73
2126.39
1916.87
133444
1256.16
1116.75
975.83

824.70
806.26
705.31

619.82

581.14
527.84
52546



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

®epopuerko C.b.

Ay6Ha CM.
Tkau I.C.
Jennznn M.O.
Maszypok [.HO.

Kysbmunyos €.0.

Ky3askiH B.O.
Ky3bmunyos |.€.
Tkau M.B.

Ipabatok HO.HO.

241039
243787
245041
240060
244977
243785
243900
243899
243791
241058

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [fiamaHT

O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

525.34
264.39
9247
85.59
80.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:59:44



